PALLET TRUCK,
SEMI-STAINLESS

115-449R



Pallet truck, semi-
stainless

A pallet truck in semi-stainless steel. Its
frame, drawbar, axle bolts and pins are
made from stainless steel, while the

individual parts are hot-dip galvanized.

On galvanized pallet trucks, the frame and
drawbar are galvanized and on shafts,
while the pins are made from stainless steel.

This pallet truck can withstand most contact with chemicals, humidity and cleaning materials. Stainless steel
and galvanized models such as lacquered models have a simple and reliable hydraulic system with built-in
automatic wait exemption.

Semi-stainless steel or galvanized pallet trucks are developed for the food industry and meet all hygiene
requirements.
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Product Details

Load capacity:
Outside width std :
Fork length std:
Lowest fork height:
Lifted height unloaded:
Width on fork:
Steering angle :
Steering wheel:
Load wheel:

Wheel standard:

Lift hight per stroke:

Weight:
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2,500 kg
520 mm
1,730 mm
85 mm
200 mm
160 mm
220°
@180 mm
Single eller Boogie
Nylon

11 mm

70 kg
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