PALLET TRUCK, SEMI-STAINLESS

115-449R



Pallet truck, semistainless

A pallet truck in semi-stainless steel. Its frame, drawbar, axle bolts and pins are made from stainless steel, while the individual parts are hot-dip galvanized.

On galvanized pallet trucks, the frame and drawbar are galvanized and on shafts, while the pins are made from stainless steel.



This pallet truck can withstand most contact with chemicals, humidity and cleaning materials. Stainless steel and galvanized models such as lacquered models have a simple and reliable hydraulic system with built-in automatic wait exemption.

Semi-stainless steel or galvanized pallet trucks are developed for the food industry and meet all hygiene requirements.

Product Details

Load capacity:	2,500 kg
Outside width std :	520 mm
Fork length std:	1,130 mm
Lowest fork height:	85 mm
Lifted height unloaded:	200 mm
Width on fork:	160 mm
Steering angle :	220°
Steering wheel:	Ø180 mm
Load wheel:	Single eller Boogie
Wheel standard:	Nylon
Lift hight per stroke:	11 mm
Weight:	70 kg